BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM DOMINICAN PITCHING ROTATION

Date

Thurs-19-May

Fri-20-May

Sat-21-May

Sun-22-May

Mon-23-May

Tues-24-May

Wed-25-May

Thurs-26-May

Fri-27-May

Sat-28-May

{May 18 -29,2016 - Dominican Republic Professional Academy Program }

Time

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 PM

10:30 AM

2:30 PM

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

Team Pitching Rotation

MINNESOTA TWINS Burgmann Gauthier

( Boca Chica ) [5] [4]

MILWAUKEE BREWERS Balazovic DeCooman

( San Pedro de Macoris ) [5] [4]

TORONTO BLUE JAYS Sierra Turcotte

( Boca Chica ) [5] [4]

CHICAGO CUBS Moore Perkins

( Guerra ) [5] [4]

HOUSTON ASTROS Griffin Abram Leach

( Guerra) [3-4] [3-4] [3-4]

TAMPA BAY RAYS Walters Rogers Stovman

( Guerra) [3-4] [2-3] [2-3]

NEW YORK YANKEES Burgmann Gauthier

( Boca Chica) [4-5] [4-5]

NEW YORK METS DeCooman Balazovic

(Boca Chica) [4-5] [4-5]

LOS ANGELES DODGERS Turcotte Sierra

(Boca Chica) [4-5] [4-5]

SEATTLE MARINERS Perkins Moore

(Boca Chica) [4-5] [4-5]

PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES  Walters Rogers Abram Stovman
( Guerra) [ 3-4] [3-4] [3-4] [ TBD ]
DETROIT TIGERS Griffin Leach

( San Pedro ) [4-5] [4-5]

CINCINNATI REDS Gauthier Sierra Stovman / Rogers
( Boca Chica ) [4-5] [2-3] [ TBD ]
MLB PROSPECT LEAGUE Burgmann DeCooman Balazovic

( Temistoclez Metz — San Cristobal ) [4-5] [1-2] [2-3]



RHP

Josh Burgmann

Mathieu Deneault-Gauthier
Jordan Balazovic

William Sierra

Ben Abram

Sam Turcotte

Carson Perkins

Tim Walters

Landon Leach

*Michael Stovman

Conor Angel — Absent School

LHP

Jack DeCooman
Jaden Griffin
Wesley Moore
*Terrell Rogers



